
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, BILASPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10566

24517242

SAROJANI XALXO

ANAND XALXO

PUSHPA

REG

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SANDIPANI ACADEMY, PENDRI(MASTURI), BILASPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

19 74 37 73 147 /200

19 80 --- --- 80 /100

18 66 --- --- 66 /100

522  /700

PASS

1 of 24

55

61

48

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

36

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517242

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

18 81 74 148 229 /300632575 100/50 200/100 300/150 74

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10489

24517169

LILIAN NAND

LUSIYAS NAND

DARTHY NAND

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

COLLEGE OF NURSING MODERN MEDICAL INSTITUTE, LALPUR, 
RAIPUR (C.G.)

GEN ENG F

--- --- --- --- 133 /200 C

18 22* --- --- 22* /100

--- --- --- --- 54 /100 C

426  /700

SUPPLY

2 of 24

---

4

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517169

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 217 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10495

24517175

ANJULATA SINGH

BANSHADHARI RAM

KANTI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

COLLEGE OF NURSING MODERN MEDICAL INSTITUTE, LALPUR, 
RAIPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

--- --- --- --- 134 /200 C

18 32* --- --- 32* /100

--- --- --- --- 70 /100 C

457  /700

SUPPLY

3 of 24

---

14

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517175

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 221 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10235

24516915

KIRTI DEWANGAN

LT DHRUWA KUMAR 
DEWANGAN

DEWAKI DEWANGAN

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

COLLEGE OF NURSING, POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 
BEHAVIOURAL AND MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 143 /200 C

19C 49* --- --- 49* /100

20C 70 --- --- 70 /100

480  /700

PASS

VCG - 1

4 of 24

---

30

50

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24516915

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 218 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10237

24516917

MUKESH KUMAR

SUDARSHAN

USHA BAI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

COLLEGE OF NURSING, POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 
BEHAVIOURAL AND MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG M

--- --- --- --- 136 /200 C

18C 54 --- --- 54 /100

--- --- --- --- 62 /100 C

463  /700

PASS

5 of 24

---

36

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24516917

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 211 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10241

24516921

RAHUL KUMAR

ROOP LAL 

LATA BAI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

COLLEGE OF NURSING, POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF 
BEHAVIOURAL AND MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG M

--- --- --- --- 136 /200 C

18C 56 --- --- 56 /100

--- --- --- --- 57 /100 C

459  /700

PASS

6 of 24

---

38

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24516921

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 210 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10342

24517022

RASHMI

GULAB SINGH

LALTI MARABI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

--- --- --- --- 131 /200 C

17C 63 --- --- 63 /100

--- --- --- --- 51 /100 C

473  /700

PASS

7 of 24

---

46

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517022

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 228 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10368

24517048

SURAJ RAM

DHARMU RAM

MONGRA BAI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

GRACIOUS COLLEGE OF NURSING, ABHANPUR, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG M

--- --- --- --- 134 /200 C

19C 37* --- --- 37* /100

--- --- --- --- 53 /100 C

439  /700

SUPPLY

8 of 24

---

18

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517048

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 215 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10385

24517065

ANJALI

MADHAV PRASAD

TRILOKA

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

GRACIOUS COLLEGE OF NURSING, ABHANPUR, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 138 /200 C

18C 45* --- --- 45* /100

--- --- --- --- 54 /100 C

453  /700

PASS

DC - 5

9 of 24

---

27

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517065

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 216 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10401

24517081

SHANTI BASTIYA

TRIPURA

MANJU BASTIYA

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

GRACIOUS COLLEGE OF NURSING, ABHANPUR, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 132 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 69 /100 C

18C 19* --- --- 19* /100

443  /700

SUPPLY

10 of 24

---

---

1

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517081

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 223 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

CHILD HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10444

24517124

NOBINA XALXO

KISUN XALXO

FULJENCIA

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

JAGADGURU SHANKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF NURSING, 
SEJBAHAR, RAIPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

--- --- --- --- 128 /200 C

18 64 --- --- 64 /100

18 44* --- --- 44* /100

444  /700

SUPPLY

11 of 24

---

46

26

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517124

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 208 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MEDICAL SURGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10537

24517217

AAYUSHI SINGH DEEP

DHARMENDRA SINGH 
DEEP

MEENA SINGH DEEP

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

RITEE COLLEGE OF NURSING, MANDIR HASAUD, RAIPUR (C.G.)

SC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 122 /200 C

18C 50 --- --- 50 /100

18C 37* --- --- 37* /100

398  /700

SUPPLY

12 of 24

---

32

19

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517217

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 189 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MEDICAL SURGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10656

24517332

PRITI MANJHI

KALIRAM MANJHI

MAYA MANJHI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

--- --- --- --- 137 /200 C

18 53 --- --- 53 /100

18 31* --- --- 31* /100

434  /700

SUPPLY

13 of 24

---

35

13

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517332

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 213 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10666

24517342

ANJALI

DHEER SINGH

ANITA

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

SC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 136 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 57 /100 C

18 39* --- --- 39* /100

450  /700

SUPPLY

14 of 24

---

---

21

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517342

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 218 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10670

24517346

FAGENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU

SHATRUGHAN SINGH

PANNA BAI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG M

--- --- --- --- 136 /200 C

18 62 --- --- 62 /100

20 48* --- --- 48* /100

461  /700

PASS

DC - 2

15 of 24

---

44

28

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517346

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 215 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

MENTAL HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10680

24517356

OSHIN NAG

VIMAL NAG

REKHA NAG

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

SC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 155 /200 C

18 59 --- --- 59 /100

18 24* --- --- 24* /100

480  /700

SUPPLY

16 of 24

---

41

6

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517356

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 242 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10682

24517358

SAUMYA GUPTA

NITIN MUKESH GUPTA

JAGMOHANI GUPTA

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

GEN ENG F

--- --- --- --- 155 /200 C

18 57 --- --- 57 /100

18 34* --- --- 34* /100

473  /700

SUPPLY

17 of 24

---

39

16

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517358

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 227 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10683

24517359

SHARDHA SUMAN 
MINZ

JULIAS MINZ

BIMLA MINZ

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

ST ENG F

--- --- --- --- 146 /200 C

18 18* --- --- 18* /100

17 17* --- --- 17* /100

393  /700

FAIL

18 of 24

---

A

A

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517359

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 212 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10691

24517367

SMRITI DAS

ANANT BAGHEL

USHA BAGHEL

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRI BALAJI INSTITUTE OF NURSING,  MOVA, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG F

--- --- --- --- 128 /200 C

19 55 --- --- 55 /100

--- --- --- --- 53 /100 C

460  /700

PASS

19 of 24

---

36

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517367

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 224 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

CHILD HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10735

24517411

NAGESH 
CHANDRAKAR

DASHARATH 
CHANDRAKAR

DALI CHANDRAKAR

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRISHTI NURSING COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.)

OBC ENG M

--- --- --- --- 131 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 59 /100 C

19 54 --- --- 54 /100

460  /700

PASS

20 of 24

---

---

35

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517411

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 216 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

COMMUNITY 
HEALTH NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/10737

24517413

TOSHMITA

MURLIDHAR

AARTI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

SHRISHTI NURSING COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.)

GEN ENG F

--- --- --- --- 132 /200 C

--- --- --- --- 57 /100 C

19 55 --- --- 55 /100

440  /700

PASS

21 of 24

---

---

36

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

---

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24517413

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 196 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

CHILD HEALTH 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF NURSING, AMBIKAPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/08156

24514838

ARPANA YADAV

TIPURAM YADAV

LALITA YADAV

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

A.K. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, MANENDRAGARH, KOREA(C.G.)

OBC ENG F

18 56 36 73 129 /200

--- --- --- --- 56 /100 C

19 57 --- --- 57 /100

440  /700

PASS

22 of 24

38

---

38

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

37

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24514838

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

18 59 65 139 198 /300412575 100/50 200/100 300/150 74

MEDICAL SURGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF NURSING, AMBIKAPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE -

O-7/08162

24514844

URMILA SINGH

PHOOL SINGH

ANURADHA DEVI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
NOTE 1: DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISED ON NET ARE
FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TH THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES INRESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

A.K. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, MANENDRAGARH, KOREA(C.G.)

ST ENG F

19 58 38 76 134 /200

--- --- --- --- 58 /100 C

--- --- --- --- 55 /100 C

474  /700

PASS

23 of 24

39

---

---

25

25

25

75

75

75

PRACT
EXT INT

TOTAL
MIN 
MAX

MIN MAX

100/50

100/50

100/50

100/50

---

---

200/100

100/50

100/50

THEO
EXT INT

38

---

---

ROLL NO

RESULT

24514844

04-CLINICAL 
SPECIALITY 
ELECTIVE

--- --- --- --- 227 /300 C---2575 100/50 200/100 300/150 ---

OBSTETRICAL AND 
GYNAECOLOGICAL 
NURSING



PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY
OF CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

TABULATION CHARTS
M.Sc. (Nursing) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION -  NOV-DEC-2025

ROLL NO
ENROLL NO
NAME OF STUDENT
F/H NAME
M_NAME
STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX

SUBJECT THEORY
EXT INT

TH TOT PRACEE
TI INT

PR TOT TOTAL OBT 
MARK / OUT 

OF

CENTER- P.G. COLLEGE OF NURSING, HOSPITAL SECTORS, BHILAI 
(C.G.)

COLLEGE -

O-7/10645

24517321

SONALI

SURYA NARAYAN

SEEMA DEVI

SUPPL

01-NURSING 
EDUCATION

02-ADVANCE 
NURSING PRACTICE

03-RESEARCH & 
STATISTICS

PREPARED BY ...........................................                                               CHECKED BY ..................................................
NOTE 1: THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
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